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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lily Yang3050
CSC - Great Oaks

9.100 9.425 9.3009.475 37.300
5 1 1 4 1 

1 

Anna Davis3031
CSC - Cambrianna

9.125 9.100 9.2009.250 36.675
4 3 4 5 2 

2 

Isabella Esquivel3016
Bayshore Elite

9.150 8.800 9.4009.300 36.650
3 8T 2T 2T 3 

3 

Lake Ryan3047
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 9.150 9.1009.150 36.250
10T 2 6 7T 4 

4 

Lexi Belideau3051
CSC - Race

9.000 8.775 9.0259.175 35.975
7T 10T 5 10 5 

5 

Alisia Penttila3034
CSC - Cambrianna

8.725 8.925 9.4008.900 35.950
12T 5T 9 2T 6 

6 

Taylor Parselle3033
CSC - Cambrianna

8.925 8.800 9.0009.000 35.725
9 8T 8 11 7 

7 

Kayli Antonio3038
CSC - Great Oaks

8.650 8.950 9.4258.600 35.625
14 4 13 1 8 

8 

Pheobe Navarro3045
CSC - Great Oaks

9.050 8.925 8.2259.300 35.500
6 5T 2T 13 9 

9 

Emmanuelle Lazzaro3023
Black Diamond

9.000 8.775 9.1758.125 35.075
7T 10T 16 6 10 

10 

Vanessa Valverde3049
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 8.200 9.1008.850 35.000
10T 15 10T 7T 11 

11 

Ruhi Banerjee3039
CSC - Great Oaks

9.175 8.825 7.9009.050 34.950
2 7 7 15 12 

12 

Liliana Malizia3055
CSC - Race

8.400 8.625 9.0508.850 34.925
15T 12T 10T 9 13 

13 

Lily Pruitt3025
Black Diamond

9.325 8.625 8.6008.200 34.750
1 12T 15 12 14 

14 

Tamara Yaniv3037
CSC - Cambrianna

8.725 8.025 7.9258.750 33.425
12T 16 12 14 15 

15 

Prathika Rao3035
CSC - Cambrianna

8.400 8.600 7.6258.525 33.150
15T 14 14 16 16 

16 
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